IN THE IOWA DISTRICT COURT IN AND FOR

					CALH	OUNC	DUNTY										
This Complaint and Affidavit is to be:					OALI	001100	JOIN 1										
Filed with Court Clerk (cc: CA)																	
Submitted to County Attorney Form Number: CSOP240083																	
Filed with JCO - Defendant is a J	uvenile						Arrest	t Date	e: 09/2	3/2024							_
					THE ST	ATE OF	IOWA										
						VS.											
OFFENDER																	
Last				First M				Mid	Middle				Suffix				
BEVERS-MCGIVNEY				NATHANIEL			KYREN										
Address 1333 100TH ST					City GOWRIE							State IA		Zip Code 50543	е		
DL#	State	DL CI	ass	DL End	lorsements	-			DL Res	strictions	3	1					
	IA	С															
			Race Ethnicity														
					·W					OF HISPANIC ORIGIN - N							
_			Eye Color BLUE - I					Hair Co	color WN - BRO								
OFFENSE	100 LE			JLUE - I	BLU				BROV	WIN - DI	<u></u>						
State County Local Code Section		Crime [Descri	p ion													
					THE 1ST DEGREE						Speed in Z				Zone		
Class Serious P.I.					Fatal Accident Civil Damage Assessr					ssment	Other						
Location Type 26 - PARK																	
Literal Description																	
NIEBEL ST					1							1		I			
Address				City FARNHAMVILLE			ILLE					Sta IA	.te	E Zip Code 50538			
Is Date and Time of Incident Known? Incident Date or Low F NO 09/22/2024			Range Upper Date Range 09/22/2024			ange	Incident Time or Low Range 20:00				е	Upper Time Range 23:59					
STATUS OF OFFENDER/JUVEN	IILE				I.			1									
TAKEN INTO CUSTODY CUST					TODY				SUMMONS TO				APPEAR				
1			1 - J	IAILED					(Citation Issue				,				
WARRANT REQUESTED				NO CONTACT ORDER REQUESTED					RELEASED TO PARENT/GUARDIAN								
NARRATIVE																	
Narrative of Offense Committed																	
On or about the above stated date and time, the Defendant did																	
having malice aforethought, will	fully, d	eliberatel	y, an	d with p	oremedita	tion kill											
VICTIM INFORMATION (Optional	ally disp	olayed, es	speci	ally if N	ICO is red	uested)										
Last First				Mid			Middle	1iddle			S	Suffix					
J M																	
Business/Organization/State/County/M	lunicipali	ty Name															
Address				C	City						S	State	Z	lip			_

FARNHAMVILLE

IΑ

50538

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF IOWA, CALHOUN COUNTY

I, the undersigned, being duly sworn, state that all facts contained in this Complaint and Affidavit, known by me or told to me by other reliable persons form the basis for my belief that he defendant committed his crime

State all facts and persons relied upon supporting elements of alleged crime

On September 22, 2024, in Calhoun County, Iowa, NATHANIEL KYREN BEVERS-MCGIVNEY committed murder in the first degree by willfully, deliberately, and premeditatedly cutting the throat of M.J., a 17-year-old girl, with a knife, with the specific intent to kill M.J. and malice aforethought, causing M.J.'s death.

MCKENNEY, JASON 13-5

Signature of Complainant or Officer, Officer Name & Number

GENERAL PROBABLE CAUSE

Defendant Implica	ated ENE OF CRIME, 14 - O	THER PHY	SICAL EVIDENCE							
Operating Motor Vehicle in County			Other Physical Evidence		Attempted To Inflict Injury					
			COVERED IN APPARENT BLOOD							
	STATE OF IOWA,	CA	LHOUN COUNTY							
olA/	Subscribed and sworn to before me by the person(s) signing the Complaint and Affidavit(s) on 09/24/2024									
LAKAZ OM	Notary Name	ATRICK RILEY	Signature of Verifying Party							
	Commission Number			to the						
AWOI	My Commission Expires			Peace	e Officer Notary Prosecuting Attorney					